FOREMAN (Rest.) CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY EXAMINATION-2017

Suplementary list of candidates who have been provisionally called for appearing in
Forman Certificate of Competency Examination-2017.

Schedule of Examination:- 28.01.2018 at 09.00 AM
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69514-141
66655-142
69466-143
69401-144
69442-145
69574-146
68567-147
69221-148
69318-630
69571-631
69230-632
69458-633
63798-634
69353-2038
69274-2069
69511-2070
69478-2071
69348-2072
69332-2073
69715-2074
69729-3388
63727-3389
64322-3390
60807-3391
69244-3392
69388-3393
48744-3394
68762-3395
69276-3396
69327-3397
69494-5094
69433-5095
69227-5096
69821-5097
68604-5098
69595-5099
69648-7041
69552-7042

ALOK KUMR GUPTA
PRAVEEN SINGH CHARAN
ASHISH GAUR

ANIL KUMAR GAUR

VINOD KUMAR PUROHIT
RAM SINGH

RAM DEV KARWASN
BHUPENDER PALIWAL
KUMENDRA PD. RAJANGDLE
CHITTA RANJAN TRIPATHY
SUKANTA KR. SAHOO
ANANTA NAIK

PRASANNA KUMAR SAHOO
JEET NARAYAN SINGH
AJAY KUMAR

ABHISHEK KUMAR
AVINASH KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

OM PRAKASH

ASHISH RANJAN

ZAMEER ROSHAN
SINDHANUR BALASUBRAMANYAM
GUNASANI SREENIVASULU
SIGOLLA GAGULAIAH
KANNAN P
SOMASUNDARAM B
PARSURAM

V SRINIVASAN
JIMAYAVARMA

R. MUTHUMADASAMY
BAHARABG OD. OJHA
DURGA PD. JAISWAL
JITENDRA SINGH

SUMER KHAN PATHAN
PRABHAKAR KUMAR MISHRA
SATISH BADHOLIA

SAILESH MANDAL

PRADIP MANDAL




FOREMAN (Un-Rest.) CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY EXAMINATION-2017

Suplementary list of candidateswho have been provisionally called for appearing in
Forman Certificate of Competency Examination-2017.

Schedule of Examination:- 27.01.2018 at 11.30 AM

1 69748-5022 LOKPATI TUDU

2 69758-7008 KANCHAN KUMAR BHARATI
3 69761-7009 HARISH CHANDRA SINGH

4 69763-7010 NIKHIL RANJAN PRADHAN

SURVEYOR (Rest.) CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY EXAMINATION-2017

Suplementary list of candidates who have been provisionally called for appearing in
Surveyer Certificate of Competency Examination-2017.

Schedule of Examination:- 28.01.2018 at 02.00 PM

SL.No. CNDT_ID & Roll No. NAME
1 69812-3043 H. JAYAPPA
2 53360-17 LOHAR KALOO LAL

SURVEYOR (Un-Rest.) CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY EXAMINATION-2017

Suplementary list of candidates who have been provisionally called for appearing in
Surveyer Certificate of Competency Examination-2017.

Schedule of Examination:- 27.01.2018 at 08.00 AM

SL.No. CNDT_ID & Roll No. NAME
1 48564-3910 KOLHE ATUL RAMUJI

Note:- Those candidates who have not received authorisation letters are requested to collect the

same from the Examination Center and also requested to bring their Govt. I.D. Proof.




